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Double Reed Extravaganza!

from Petite Symphonie no.3

in memory of Anne Hagyard

Scherzo at Xmas
Gounod arr. Meadows
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Rimsky-Korsakov arr. Meadows

Capriccio Espanol
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Piece en forme de habanera
Ravel arr. Meadows


  

3



3

3


  

3


3

3


  

3

  
3

3



      






3


3 3 3 3 3

3 3


 

33 3

3

3


   

3 3


     


3



3

3

   
3



3

3



              

          
 


 

          
    

          
  




  


  


  


  


  


  


  


 

 

    


    


    


    


    


    


    


    


               
  

 
          

 


                      
  



          
 

   
 

       




  


  


  


 

          
 



 
          

  

   


    


   


   
  

  
  

  
  

 
  

 


© Maskarade Publications 2023

11


